
Karl Hughes started Viper Productions in 2019.

Karl is an award-winning actor with experience in a range of

films and television shows.

He wanted to help more people get into acting and film,

especially if they are disabled or need extra support.

We are Viper Productions.

We are based in Liverpool, England.

We make:

Films

Digital Videos for Schools, Charities other organisations

Creative Projects like Comic Books and Music

We help people to learn, be creative, and tell their stories.

EASY READ GUIDE TO OUR WEBSITE

WHO WE ARE

WHO STARTED VIPER PRODUCTIONS?

WHAT WE DO

We do lots of creative work, including:

Make films and documentaries

Run fun and inclusive arts programmes (comic books,

picture books, film projects)

Offer acting lessons and courses (with certificates)

Help young people with work experience

Work with schools, charities, and SEND (Special

Educational Needs and Disabilities) groups

Run workshops in film, photography, make up and

performing arts



We want everyone to feel safe, welcome and included.

We offer:

Friendly staff who understand different needs

Support for neurodiverse and disabled people

Calm and quiet spaces if you need them

Easy-to-read information and visual tools

Job coaches and mentors for students

Help with travel and communication

We will always listen and do our best to support you.

HOW TO TALK TO US

You can speak to us in the way that works best for you:

Phone: 0151 272 3482

Email: admin@viperproductions.co.uk

Website: www.viperproductions.co.uk

We can talk in person, by email, by phone or on Zoom.

WHO WE WORK WITH

We work with:

SEND Schools and neurodivergent people

Charities, CIC’s and Community Groups

Colleges and Universities

Young people aged 11+ who want to work in film or media

Local Communities across Liverpool and the North West

ACCESS TO INCLUSION

FINAL WORDS

Viper Productions is here to:

Help you learn new skills

Support your dreams

Make award-winning creative work

Everyone is welcome at Viper Productions

SCAN FOR

FULL WEBSITE


